 UMC-555 Digital Scale Indicator
Applications
• Mechanical conversions
• Straight weighing
Standard Features
• Four-button operation
• Mild steel NEMA 1 enclosure
• Tilt stand base

61290 ..... UMC555ABBC, mild steel enclosure w/tilt stand, 230 VAC 50
Hz, battery pack w/charger, RFI shielded
UMC555 PART NUMBERING GUIDE
UMC555 ( — ) ( — ) ( — ) ( — )
ENCLOSURE
A = Mild steel painted enclosure with tilt stand
B = Mild steel painted enclosure with panel
mount brackets
C = Uncased board set
INPUT POWER
A = 115 VAC, 60 Hz
B = 230 VAC, 50 Hz
C = 12 VDC (external output)
OPTIONS
A = Standard
B = Battery pack with charger
C = Parallel BCD
D = Analog output 0-10 VDC; analog output 4-20 mA
LOAD CELL TERMINATION
A = Standard unit
C = RFI - shielded
Measurement
Canada
Approved
P. O. Box 91
/
216 Main St.
Monroeton, PA 18832
Toll Free: 1-800-LOADCEL / 1-800-562-3235
Phone: 1-570-265-5015
Fax: 1-570-265-5148
Email: salesam@800loadcel.com
Web: www.800loadcel.com
Load Cell Central
SpecificationsUMC555
DIMENSIONS
A = 7.75" (196.8mm) D = 4.09" (103.9mm)
B = 4.81" (122.2mm) E = 4.31" (109.5mm)
C = 0.92" (23.4mm) F = 0.43" (10.9mm)
or 2.06" (52.3mm) G = 3.50" (88.9mm)
D
E
G
F
TILT STAND KIT
OPTIONAL PANEL MOUNTING KIT
PANEL
C
B
A
PRINTTARENET
GROSSZERO
LOAD CELL EXCITATION:
10 VDC, fixed, short-circuit proof
LOAD CELL CURRENT:
240 mA maximum (8 350Ω load cells)
ANALOG SIGNAL INPUT RANGE:
0.7 mV/V - 2.0 mV/V “high span”
1.7 mV/V - 3.2 mV/V “low span”
CONVERSION RATE AT FULL SCALE:
10 updates per second, no averaging
RESOLUTION:
10,000 displayed graduations
80,000 internal graduations
DISPLAY:
6-digit, 0.6" (15.2mm) red Light Emitting Diode (LED) Display
LB/KG SWITCHING:
Via customer supplied switch, with conversion for weight,
tare values